700HPPK
Pneumatic Test
Pump Kit Technical Data
Generate 21 MPa (3000 psi) easily in the
field, without liquid contamination or the
hazard of a pressurized gas cylinder
The Fluke Calibration 700HPPK
Pneumatic Test Pump Kit generates

1.888.475.5235info@Fluke-Direct.com Fluke-Direct.com
4  Fluke Calibration     700HPPK Pneumatic Test Pump Kit
Ordering information
Models Description
700HPPK-NPT High Pressure Pneumatic Pump/Comparator,
21 MPA (3000 psi), NPT
700HPP-NPT High Pressure Pneumatic Test Pump, 21 MPA
(3000 psi), NPT
700HPPK-BSP High Pressure Pneumatic Pump/Comparator,
21 MPA (3000 psi), BSP
700HPP-BSP High Pressure Pneumatic Test Pump, 21 MPA
(3000 psi), BSP
700HPPK-MET High Pressure Pneumatic Pump/Comparator,
21 MPA (3000 psi), Metric
700HPP-MET High Pressure Pneumatic Test Pump, 21 MPA
(3000 psi), Metric
Included with all
models
•	 Canvas carrying bag
•	 High pressure pneumatic quick service kit
(seals for pump)
•	 Dry pac refill
•	 Silicone grease
•	 High pressure hose
•	 Test port adapters
Accessories
700HPM High Pressure Pneumatic Calibration Manifold,
21 MPA (3000 psi)
700HPF-NPT High Pressure Premium Fittings, NPT Fittings,
21 MPa (3000 psi) Includes 3/8 NPT male, 1/2
NPT male, 1/2 NPT female, 1/4 NPT male swivel,
1/4 NPT female swivel
700HPF-BSP High Pressure Premium Fittings, BSP Fittings,
21 MPa (3000 psi) Includes 3/8 BSP male, 1/2
BSP male, 1/8 BSP female, 1/4 BSP male swivel,
1/4 BSP female swivel
700HPF-MET High Pressure Premium Fittings, Metric Fittings,
21 MPa (3000 psi) Includes 1/8 NPT male, M20
male swivel, 1/4 NPT male X M20 female
Fluke Calibration. Precision, performance, confidence.™
Electrical RF Temperature Humidity Pressure SoftwareFlow
2700G Reference Pressure
Gauge
Provides best-in-class 0.02 % FS
accuracy
Available in ranges up to 70 MPa
(10,000 psi)
Can be used with 700HPPK Test
Pump Kits for a complete pressure
calibration solution
700G Precision Pressure
Gauge Calibrator